Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARNK-0074

Location: SOUTH BRUNSWICK POLICE

Calibration File No.: 01250 Calib. Date: 06/28/2022 Calib. No.: 00050

Certification File No.: 01251 Cert. Date: 06/28/2022 Cert. No.: 00037

Linearity File No.: 01252 Lin. Date: 06/28/2022 Lin. No.: 00037

Solution File No.: 01279 Soln. Date: 12/06/2022 Soln. No.: 00275

Sequential File No.: 01279 File Date:  12/06/2022

Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDUH S3-0079

Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  09/01/2023

Solution Control Lot: 21360 Bottle No.: 1229

Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)

Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 08:11S

Control 1 EC ---% 08:11S 34.0°C CTRL GAS SUPPLY

Control 1 IR --—--% 08:11S 34.0°C CTRL GAS SUPPLY

Ambient Air Blank -.-—-% —-ie—-

Control 2 EC -—% ——im-- N/A

Control 2 IR -.—% ——ee- N/A

Ambient Air Blank ----% —-ie—-

Control 3 EC --—% R N/A

Control 3 IR -.-—-% - N/A

Ambient Air Blank -—-% e

Test results are not within acceptable range.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: GASSMAN First Name: JASON MI:

PFC /) /J/} Yo Badge No.: 408
Signature: [ty i/ Date: 12/06/2022
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Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:

Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
SOUTH BRUNSWICK POLICE

01250
01251
01252
01280
01280

WET
0.100%
21360

Result
%BAC
0.000%
0.099%
0.101%
0.000%
0.099%
0.099%
0.000%
0.100%
0.100%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
11:08S
11:09S
11:09S
11:10S
11:10S
11:10S8
11:118
11:128
11:12S
11:128S

06/28/2022
06/28/2022
06/28/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARNK-0074

Calib. No.: 00050
Cert. No.: 00037
Lin. No.: 00037
Soln. No.: 00276

Serial No.: DDUH S3-0079
Expires: 09/01/2023
Bottle No.: 1099

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

*#k TEST PASSED #*#
#kk TEST PASSED

#¥k TEST PASSED
*dk TEST PASSED

##% TEST PASSED
##% TEST PASSED

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: GASSMN

Signature:

First Name:

VA 1

JASON

MI:
Badge No.: 408
Date: 12/06/2022



