

Calibrating Unit

New Standard Solution Report

Equipment	Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C	Serial No.:	ARNK-0074
Location:	SOUTH BRUNSWICK POLICE		
Calibration File No.:	01250	Calib. Date:	06/28/2022
Certification File No.:	01251	Cert. Date:	06/28/2022
Linearity File No.:	01252	Lin. Date:	06/28/2022
Solution File No.:	01279	Soln. Date:	12/06/2022
Sequential File No.:	01279	File Date:	12/06/2022
Calibrating Unit:	WET	Model No.:	CU-34
Control Solution %:	0.100%	Serial No.:	DDUH S3-0079
Solution Control Lot:	21360	Expires:	09/01/2023
		Bottle No.:	1229

Function	Result %BAC	Time HH:MM	Temperature Simulator (°C)	Comment(s) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	08:11S		
Control 1 EC	----%	08:11S	34.0°C	CTRL GAS SUPPLY
Control 1 IR	----%	08:11S	34.0°C	CTRL GAS SUPPLY
Ambient Air Blank	----%	--:--		
Control 2 EC	----%	--:--	N/A	
Control 2 IR	----%	--:--	N/A	
Ambient Air Blank	----%	--:--		
Control 3 EC	----%	--:--	N/A	
Control 3 IR	----%	--:--	N/A	
Ambient Air Blank	----%	--:--		

Test results are not within acceptable range.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in accordance with Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: GASSMAN

First Name: JASON

MI:

Signature: _____

PFC J M 408

Badge No.: 408

Date: 12/06/2022

Calibrating Unit

New Standard Solution Report

Equipment	Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C	Serial No.: ARNK-0074
Location:	SOUTH BRUNSWICK POLICE	
Calibration File No.:	01250	Calib. Date: 06/28/2022
Certification File No.:	01251	Calib. No.: 00050
Linearity File No.:	01252	Cert. Date: 06/28/2022
Solution File No.:	01280	Cert. No.: 00037
Sequential File No.:	01280	Lin. Date: 06/28/2022
		Lin. No.: 00037
		Soln. Date: 12/06/2022
		Soln. No.: 00276
		File Date: 12/06/2022
Calibrating Unit:	WET	Model No.: CU-34
Control Solution %:	0.100%	Serial No.: DDUH S3-0079
Solution Control Lot:	21360	Expires: 09/01/2023
		Bottle No.: 1099

Function	Result	Time	Temperature	Comment(s)
	%BAC	HH:MM	Simulator (°C)	or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	11:08S		
Control 1 EC	0.099%	11:09S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Control 1 IR	0.101%	11:09S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	11:10S		
Control 2 EC	0.099%	11:10S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Control 2 IR	0.099%	11:10S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	11:11S		
Control 3 EC	0.100%	11:12S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Control 3 IR	0.100%	11:12S	34.0°C	*** TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank	0.000%	11:12S		

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in accordance with Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: GASSMN

First Name: JASON

MI:

Signature: _____

PFC PFC J M 408

Badge No.: 408

Date: 12/06/2022